



632 Kinoole Street
 Hilo, HI 96720-3894
 www.hfsfcu.org

Account Number	Period Ending	Page
XXXX8	February 29, 2020	1 of 2

Questions: (808) 930-1400 / Toll Free (800) 216-2666

Statement Period: Feb 01, 2020 - Feb 29, 2020

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

NEW SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM!

ARE YOU A CURRENT COLLEGE STUDENT?
 HFS IS NOW OFFERING THREE \$2,500
 SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE STUDENTS!
 APPLICATIONS CAN BE DOWNLOADED AT
 HFSFCU.ORG OR PICKED UP AT ANY
 BRANCH LOCATION. APPLICATIONS ARE
 DUE BY THURSDAY, APRIL 30, 2020.



hx74b
03809

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

OZ 01
 HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION
 P O BOX 1261
 KURTISTOWN, HI 96760-1261



Regular Shares - Suffix 0

Date	Description	Amount	Balance
	Your balance at the beginning of the period		\$100.01
02/04/20	Deposit-ACH-APTR PAYPAL (TRANSFER)	\$120.00	\$220.01
02/05/20	Withdrawal Transfer 'STS' 120.00 to acct: HAWAIIAN ACRES -8	\$-120.00	\$100.01
02/14/20	Deposit-ACH-APTR PAYPAL (TRANSFER)	\$120.00	\$220.01
02/21/20	Withdrawal Transfer 'STS' 120.01 to acct: HAWAIIAN ACRES -8	\$-120.01	\$100.00
02/29/20	Dividend through 29FEB2020 ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED: 0.19% FOR A 29 DAY PERIOD Average Daily Balance: \$133.11 Your new balance on 02/29/2020	\$0.02	\$100.02
	Dividends Paid To You in 2020 On Suffix 0	\$0.03	\$100.02

Share Draft - Suffix 8

Date	Description	Amount	Balance
	Balance at the beginning of the period		\$11,994.22
	03FEB Available balance is \$11937.2 after preauthorization for \$57.03 from FL 877 430 2355 STRAIGHTTALK*SERVICUSSTRAIGHTTALK*SER		
02/03/20	Withdrawal FL 877 430 2355 STRAIGHTTALK*SERVICUSSTRAIGHTTALK*SER Trace #42973	\$-57.03	\$11,937.19
02/03/20	Withdrawal #5906	\$-78.53	\$11,858.66
02/04/20	Deposit	\$725.81	\$12,584.47
02/05/20	Deposit	\$305.00	\$12,889.47
02/05/20	Deposit Transfer 'STS' 120.00 from acct: HAWAIIAN ACRES -0	\$120.00	\$13,009.47
02/07/20	Withdrawal #5908	\$-62.91	\$12,946.56
02/07/20	Withdrawal #5907	\$-1,190.81	\$11,755.75
02/10/20	Deposit	\$420.00	\$12,175.75
02/12/20	Withdrawal #5909	\$-806.26	\$11,369.49
02/19/20	Deposit	\$573.00	\$11,942.49
02/21/20	Deposit	\$373.00	\$12,315.49
02/21/20	Deposit Transfer 'STS' 120.01 from acct: HAWAIIAN ACRES -0	\$120.01	\$12,435.50
02/27/20	Withdrawal #5910	\$-555.72	\$11,879.78

Drafts	ITEM	AMOUNT	ITEM	AMOUNT	ITEM	AMOUNT
	5906	78.53	5908	62.91	5910	555.72
	5907	1190.81	5909	806.26		

(* next to number indicates skipped numbers)

3509-7617



Period Ending: February 29, 2020

Member Number: XXXX8

Member Name: HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION

- CONTINUED FROM PAGE 1 -

6 Withdrawals = \$2,751.26

7 Deposits = \$2,636.82

5 Drafts Cleared

Your new balance on 02/29/2020

\$11,879.78

Aggregate Overdraft and Returned Item Fees		
	Total for this period	Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Returned Item Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00

Your Financial Summary

Your Total Draft Balances
Your Total Share Balances

\$11,879.78
\$100.02

YTD Tax Summary

YEAR-TO-DATE INFORMATION FOR TAX PURPOSES:

Total non-IRA dividends earned (May be reported to IRS as interest for this calendar year)

\$0.03

